
2010 Oberfränkische Meisterschaft Freistil

Bad Berneck, 16.01.2010

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

58kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dennis Vetter RSC Marktleugast
0:17

02
1:02

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3

2 Jonas Baumgärtel RSC Rehau
SS 3:0

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  6 1

3 Vinzent Schneider RSC Memmelsdorf
Fr

SS 7:3

51
0:11

02
 1  5  1  0  0  1  7 2
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